SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2017 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Peacock to Reengrossed House Bill No. 162 by Representative Shadoin

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 4, after "state officers" delete "and" and insert a comma ","
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 5, after "employees" insert ", and declared candidates for state office"
- 5 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 3</u>
- On page 1, delete line 11 and insert "officer, state employee, or declared candidate for state
 office"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 1, line 13, after "state officer," change "or state employee" to "state employee, or
 10 declared candidate for state office"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 1, line 17, after "state officer," change "or state employee" to "state employee, or
 declared candidate for state office"
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 2, line 8, after "state officer," change "or state employee" to "state employee, or
 declared candidate for state office"
- 17 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 2, line 14, after "state officer," change "or state employee" to "state employee, or
 declared candidate for state office"